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Price
92.41 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.17% (-1.09)

US0305061097
AMWD

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

1,337 EUR

S&P 500

92.31 USD (200)
92.54 USD (400)
91.31 USD
94.15 USD
91.31 USD
93.50 USD
92.372678 USD
51,646
4,774,107.93
1,879
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0305061097&ID_NOTATION=253556
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0305061097&ID_NOTATION=253556
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f09da86b73b99c635b795f4ad3b0ba0961b241918cffd55a0cd5e489655102db&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4de7998116a4df811&time=1721323240&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6495a1e28c1cdeb92ec4b91c315582a9e969ea519bca9cd393f334360b485495&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=17cb6f5fb6bfb7757&time=1721323240&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3430826dbc675df4136cf913636fefb03350208c49554c9752614fc4351eb87b&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=faafb52c0b77b231d&time=1721323240&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c7089df5952b4ef7be37e47df35e326d9bff3e7dfd35b43fe72bac4c843dcb0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea37ef8df10125e13&time=1721323240&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=638df72b76724cfef421ecc52d8e1f35d554b783b0ecfd8bb1b7c07a504c6a33&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=42c3efc1fbf3bc054&time=1721323240&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
92.41 USD

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

85.39 USD (194,443
81.36 USD (161,380
91.17 USD (141,779
84.61 USD (129,616

ISIN US0305061097
Symbol AMWD
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,337 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 92.31 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 92.54 USD (400)
Open 91.31 USD
High 94.15 USD
Low 91.31 USD
Close (prev. day) 93.50 USD
VWAP 92.372678 USD
Volume (pcs) 51,646
Trading volume 4,774,107.93
Number of trades 1,879
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf(%)  +3.87% +25.88% +24.75%
Perf (abs.) +3.48 +19.22  +1855
Beta 136 143 1.28

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

104.28 USD (2024/03/01
76.57 USD (2024/07/10
104.28 USD (2024/03/01
65.01 USD (2023/10/27

—_— = — T =

Volatility  34.14 35.48 41.14
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Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Stuttgart 2024/07/17 15:00 84.50 EUR 0.00 2

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 19:01 92.41USD 4.77 1,879

Frankfurt 2024/07/17 08:02 85.50 EUR 0.00 1

Duesseldorf  2024/07/17 16:31 82.50 EUR 0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253556
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=210255418
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99174402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457427208

AMERICAN WOODMARK CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

& AMERICAN WOODMARK

Contact Details
AMERICAN WOODMARK CORP.

3102 Shawnee Drive - - Winchester, VA
22601 - 4208

Telefon: +1 - 540 - 665 - 9100
Fax: +1 - 540 - 665 - 9176
E-mail: Service@woodmark.com
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